
 
Crossbow Shooting Federation of  Russia

XX WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

August 12-19, 2019 / Ulyanovsk, Russia

10m & 30m Match-Crossbow

10 METER - WOMEN 

 

INDIVIDUAL 

 
 1. 127 Walo Michaela GER 98 100 99 98 - - 395 
 2. 142 Protasova Valentina RUS 99 98 97 99 - - 393 
 3. 145 Budaeva Inna RUS 98 98 98 98 - - 392 
 4. 140 Sushko Anna RUS 99 98 98 97 - - 392 
 5. 141 Nizkoshapskaia Alena RUS 98 99 96 98 - - 391 
 6. 143 Rassohatskaya Lilia RUS 98 98 98 96 - - 390 
 7. 104 Reiter Christine AUT 97 95 98 98 - - 388 
 8. 126 Reimann Sandra GER 98 94 96 99 - - 387 
 9. 112 Hurschler Monika SUI 96 98 95 96 - - 385 
 10. 113 Schönholzer Mara SUI 95 96 95 98 - - 384 
 11. 128 Weil Britta GER 97 96 98 93 - - 384 
 12. 111 Baumgartner Joelle SUI 94 96 95 96 - - 381 
 13. 144 Borisova Mariia RUS 95 96 96 94 - - 381 
 14. 114 Bieri Ramona SUI 92 96 96 96 - - 380 
 15. 101 Auer Katharina AUT 96 94 95 92 - - 377 
 16. 102 Auer Marie-Theres AUT 94 96 88 96 - - 374 
 17. 103 Scheucher Michaela AUT 93 92 93 93 - - 371 

 

FINAL 

 

  



 
Crossbow Shooting Federation of  Russia

XX WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

August 12-19, 2019 / Ulyanovsk, Russia

10m & 30m Match-Crossbow

10 METER – WOMEN 

 

TEAM 

 1. RUS 1  1176 
   Sushko Anna 392 
   Nizkoshapskaia Alena 391 
   Protasova Valentina 393 
 
 2. GER  1166 
   Reimann Sandra 387 
   Walo Michaela 395 
   Weil Britta 384 
 
 3. RUS 2  1163 
   Rassohatskaya Lilia 390 
   Borisova Mariia 381 
   Budaeva Inna 392 
 
 4. SUI  1150 
   Baumgartner Joelle 381 
   Hurschler Monika 385 
   Schönholzer Mara 384 
 
 5. AUT  1122 
   Auer Katharina 377 
   Auer Marie-Theres 374 
   Scheucher Michaela 371 


